
STE 2025 – 2026 Program Calendar | Term 1 

September 1, 2025 Private Lessons Start 

September 15, 2025 Monday Orchestra kick off 

September 22, 2025 Monday Orchestra/ Group Classes Start 

September 23, 2025 Tuesday Choir /Chamber Class 

September 29, 20245 Monday Truth and Reconciliation/No Group Classes 

September 30, 2025 Tuesday Truth and Reconciliation/No Group Classes 

October 4, 2025 Saturday Beginner Parents Talk 

October 6, 2025 Monday Orchestra/ Group Class 

October 7, 2025 Tuesday Choir /Chamber Class 

October 13, 2025 Monday Thanksgiving/No Group Classes 

October 14, 2025 Tuesday Thanksgiving/No Group Classes 

October 20, 2025 Monday Orchestra/ Group Class 

October 21, 2025 Tuesday Choir /Chamber Class 

October 27, 2025 Monday Orchestra/ Group Class 

October 28, 2025 Tuesday Choir /Chamber Class 

November 3, 2025 Monday Care and Share concerts (Locations TBD) 

November 4, 2025 Tuesday 
No Choir and Chamber Classes  
(Care & Share Concert) 

November 10, 2025 Monday Remembrance Day/No Group Classes 

November 11, 2025 Tuesday Remembrance Day/No Group Classes 

November 17, 2025 Monday Orchestra/ Group Class 

November 18, 2025 Tuesday Choir/Chamber Class 

November 24, 2025 Monday Orchestra/ Group Class (Lottery Day) 

November 25, 2025 Tuesday Choir/ Chamber Class 

November 25, 2025 Orchestra performing at school 

November 30, 2025 Community League Children’s Christmas Party  

December 1, 2025 Monday Orchestra/ Group Class 

December 2, 2025 Tuesday Choir/Chamber Class 

December 2025 Cello/Violin Workshop TBD 

December 6, 2025 Winter Celebration Recital -Serbian Hall  

December 14, 2025 Winspear MiMs Concert 

December 22 - January 4 Winter Break 



STE 2025 – 2026 Program Calendar | Term 2 

January 5, 2026 Private Lessons Resume 

January 12, 2026 Orchestra /Group Class Resume 

January 13, 2026 Choir/Chamber  Class  

January 19, 2026 Orchestra /Group Class 

January 20, 2026 Choir/ Chamber Class  

January 26, 2026 Orchestra /Group Class 

January 27, 2026 Choir /Chamber  Class 

February 2, 2026 Orchestra /Group Class 

February 3, 2025 Choir/ Chamber  Class 

February 9, 2026 Orchestra/ Group Class 

February 10, 2026 Choir/ Chamber  Class 

February 16, 2026 No Group Classes / Family Day 

February 17, 2026 No Choir/Chamber Family Day 

February 23, 2026 Orchestra/ Group Class 

February 24, 2026 Choir/ Chamber  Class 

March 2, 2026 Orchestra /Group Class (Solo Day) 

March 3, 2026 Choir/ Chamber  Class 

March 9, 2026 Orchestra/ Group Class 

March 10, 2026 Choir/ Chamber  Class 

March 13, 2026 Friday Graduation Rehearsal 

March 14, 2026 Saturday 
Graduation Concert  1-4PM 
Old Strathcona Performing Arts Centre  

March 16, 2026 
No Orchestra /Group Class  
 

March 17, 2026 No Choir/ Chamber  Class  

March 23, 2026 Orchestra/ Group Class 

March 24, 2026 Choir/ Chamber  Class 

March 30 – April 5, 2026 Spring Break (No private/group lessons) 

April 6, 2026 No Group Classes / Easter Monday 

April 7, 2026 No Choir/ Chamber  Class  

April 13, 2026 Orchestra /Group Class 

April 14, 2026 Choir/ Chamber  Class 



April 20, 2026 Orchestra / Group Class 

April 21, 2026 Choir/ Chamber  Class 

April 22, 2026 Orchestra Kiwanis performance 

April 27, 2026 Orchestra /Group Class 

April 28, 2026 Choir/ Chamber  Class 

May 4, 2026 Year End BPJ Concert  

June 14, 2026 Last Day of Private Lessons 

15 June - 21 June, 2026 Recital Week & Make up Lessons 

 


